
Tender Title: Supply Installation and AMC of Antivirus Solution for Desktops including 

onsite Resident Engineer 

Department: CIS 

Tender ref. no.: JNU/CIS/UCMC-AV/2022/01 

Bid Submission End Date: Monday, July 25, 2022 - 15:00 

Bid Opening Date: Monday, July 25, 2022 - 15:30 

Details Link: https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com 

 

Against this tender the corrigundum is issued for extention of date.  

 

New opening date is 05-08-2022 at 11:30 am 

 

 

Jawaharlal Nehru 

University New 

Delhi 

JNU/CIS/UCMC-

AV/2022/01 
01 

Open 

Tender-

Domestic 

Cover 

Two 

03-07-

2022 

11:06 

05-08-

2022 

11:30 

50,000.00 N/A 

 
 

https://mhrd.euniwizarde.com/
callto:03-07-2022%2011
callto:03-07-2022%2011
callto:03-07-2022%2011
callto:05-08-2022%2011
callto:05-08-2022%2011
callto:05-08-2022%2011

